Route Planner

1vonl

http://fahrplan.oebb.at/bin/query.exe/en?1d=3&L=vs_scotty.vs_druckko...

Print page Close window

Connections

OBB

Personenverkehr
Journey guide
Outward journey
Station Date Time Time/Prognosis Platform Products
Wien Franz-Josefs-Bahnhof 24.09.11 dep 14:51 4 REX 7120
Wien Spittelau dep 14:54
Wien Heiligenstadt dep 14:57
Tulin/Donau dep 15:19
Absdorf-Hippersdorf dep 15:29
Kirchberg am Wagram dep 15:35
Hadersdorf/Kamp dep 15:47
Krems/Donau arr 15:54 2A

Comments: RegionalExpress Direction: Krems/Donau
Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited; 2nd class only; Zustieg im Nahverkehr (REX, R, S-Bahn) nur mit gliltiger
Fahrkarte; Wheelchair space - Advance notification necessary, call +43 (0) 5 1717; Low-floor coach

Krems/Donau
Krems/Donau Campus-Kunstmeile

dep
arr

Comments: Regionalzug Direction: Emmersdorf/Donau
Special ticket required; Bicycle-transport: Number of bicycles limited; 2nd class only; Reservation compulsory for groups

16:00
16:03

R 16904

Duration: 1:12; runs not every day, 17. Sep until 23. Oct 2011 Sa, Su; also 26. Oct

81 Tariff km

Connections due to your requested settings
Timetable valid from 12.12.10 to 10.12.11.

Software/Data: HAFAS 5.30.0EBB.4.7¢/5.30.0EBB.4.79g/t-9.07 - 15.09.11

© 1996-2011 OBB-Personenverkehr AG/HaCon Ingenieurgesellschaft mbH.
No guarantee is taken for accuracy and completeness of the information given. Subject to alteration. Map basics and

footpaths are adopted from routing systems.

Platform/ rail information may differ due to operational requirements. Please pay attention to the local information.

General Terms and Conditions

15.09.2011 08:50



